SS-P and SS-M   CS-2458   05/13/05 Page 1 of 2
Features
• Sleek, low-profile design.
• Addressable-analog communication.
• Stable communication technique with noise
immunity.
• Low standby current.
• Two-wire SLC connection.

10.
M02-04-01M02-04-01M02-04-01M02-04-01M02-04-01: Test magnet.
M02-09-00M02-09-00M02-09-00M02-09-00M02-09-00:     Test magnet with telescope
stick.
XR2BXR2BXR2BXR2BXR2B: Detector removal tool. Allows in-
stallation and/or removal of SS-P and
SS-M detector heads from base in high
ceiling installations.
T55-127-000T55-127-000T55-127-000T55-127-000T55-127-000: Detector removal tool
without pole.
XP-4XP-4XP-4XP-4XP-4: Extension pole for XR2B. Comes
in three 5-ft. sections.
Detector Guards:Detector Guards:Detector Guards:Detector Guards:Detector Guards:
NOTE:NOTE:NOTE:NOTE:NOTE: Detector guards are not UL listed.
Consult with AHJ.
STI 9601STI 9601STI 9601STI 9601STI 9601: Low-profile, flush-mount smoke
detector guard, wire.
STI 9602STI 9602STI 9602STI 9602STI 9602: Low-profile, surface-mount,
smoke detector guard, wire.
STI 9609STI 9609STI 9609STI 9609STI 9609: High-profile, flush-mount,
smoke detector guard, wire.
STI 9605STI 9605STI 9605STI 9605STI 9605: High-profile, surface-mount,
smoke detector guard, wire.
STI 9604STI 9604STI 9604STI 9604STI 9604: Flush-mount heat detector
guard, wire.
STI 9610STI 9610STI 9610STI 9610STI 9610: Surface-mount heat detector
guard, wire.
STI-8200-SSSTI-8200-SSSTI-8200-SSSTI-8200-SSSTI-8200-SS: Flush-mount stainless